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Position

Utility Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Utility Worker

Senior Utility Worker

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker Il - Temp Stp

Other Positions Held City

Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka

Eureka

Department

Pw - Water Distribution
Pw - Water Distribution
Pw - Water Distribution
Pw - Water Distribution
Pw - Water Distribution
Pw - Water Distribution
Pw - Water Distribution
Pw - Water Distribution
Pw - Water Distribution

Total Wages

$73,397
$48,829
$48,139
$45,224
$41,618
$39,588
$26,476
$25,318
$24,861



