	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Utility Maintenance Supervisor		Eureka	Pw - Water Distribution	\$73,397
2.	Senior Utility Worker		Eureka	Pw - Water Distribution	\$48,829
3.	Senior Utility Worker		Eureka	Pw - Water Distribution	\$48,139
4.	Utility Worker II		Eureka	Pw - Water Distribution	\$45,224
5.	Utility Worker I		Eureka	Pw - Water Distribution	\$41,618
6.	Utility Worker I		Eureka	Pw - Water Distribution	\$39,588
7.	Maintenance Worker I		Eureka	Pw - Water Distribution	\$26,476
8.	Utility Worker II		Eureka	Pw - Water Distribution	\$25,318
9.	Utility Worker II - Temp Stp		Eureka	Pw - Water Distribution	\$24,861